
 

 

First Eucharist 
 

Parent/Child Session 

Monday Nov 24, 2025 at 6:30-8PM OR 

Thursday Jan 22, 2026 at 6:30-8PM 

 

What is Eucharist? with Fr. Bill 

Thursday Feb 12, 2026 at 6:30-8PM 

 

Taste Test/ Rehearsal 

Thursday April 16, 2026 at 6:30-8PM 

 

Celebration of the Sacrament 

Apr 18 and 19, 2026 Weekend Masses 
 

 

Confirmation 
 

Orientation Parent/Youth in Chapel  

(attend only ONE) 

Sunday, September 14 at 12:30pm OR 

Sunday, September 21 at 12:30pm  

 

Retreat at Subiaco 

Sunday January 11, 2026 from 2-8pm 

 

Journal Interview 

Sunday, April 26, 2026 at 12:30pm 

 

Rehearsal for Confirmation  

Thursday, May 14, 2026 at 7pm 

 

Celebration of Confirmation 

Saturday, May 16, 2026 at 5pm Mass 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

First Reconciliation 
 

Parent/Child Session 

Monday Sept 8, 2025 at 6:30-8PM OR 

Thursday Oct 9, 2025 at 6:30-8PM 

 

What is Reconciliation? with Fr Bill 

Thursday, November 20, 2025 at 6:30-8PM  

 

Celebration of Sacrament 

Saturdays, Feb 21-March 28 at 3PM, 

scheduled individually 

 
 
 

 

 

 

Sunday Class Dates all 12:30-2:00pm  

(12 classes): 

September 28 

October 12 

October 26 

November 2 

November 16 

December 7 

January 25, 2026 

February 8, 2026 

February 22, 2026 

March 8, 2026 

March 22, 2026 

April 12, 2026 

Sacramental Preparation Dates 


